
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Budapest, Hungary 23 - 29 April 2018 Red Clay € 561,345
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 FRA L. POUILLE [1]
2

3 AUS
4 MDA

5 GER
6 SRB

7

8 6 HUN

9 3 FRA R. GASQUET [3]
10

11

12

13 WC HUN
14

15 ROU
16 5 SLO

17 8 ITA
18 ITA

19 WC HUN
20 RUS

21 GEO
22 ITA

23

24 4 CAN

25 7 GER
26 SRB

27 WC KAZ
28 UZB

29 BIH
30

31

32 2 BIH
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RANK POINTS

1 11 250

2 31 150

3 34 90

4 45 45

5 58 20

6 59 0

7 61

8 62

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

€ 89,435

FINALIST € 47,105

WINNER

SECOND ROUND € 8,565

QUARTER-FINALIST

 

PRIZE MONEY

YOUZHNY, Mikhail

BYE

D. SHAPOVALOV [4]

D. DZUMHUR [2]

Miro BratoevYouzhny, Mikhail - 95

www.ATPWorldTour.com

ATP SUPERVISOR(S)

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

FIRST ROUND € 5,075

DJERE, Laslo

QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER

ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS

€ 14,535

€ 25,515

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER

FUCSOVICS, Marton

GASQUET, Richard

SEPPI, Andreas

GASQUET, Richard

BEDENE, Aljaz

FUCSOVICS, Marton

STRUFF, Jan-Lennard

SEMI-FINALIST

BYE

POUILLE, Lucas

BYE

MILLMAN, John

ALBOT, Radu

MARTERER, Maximilian

TROICKI, Viktor

QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER

SHAPOVALOV, Denis

DZUMHUR, Damir

POUILLE, Lucas

DZUMHUR, Damir

SEEDED PLAYERS

STRUFF, Jan-Lennard

BALAZS, Attila

QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER

COPIL, Marius

ISTOMIN, Denis

BASIC, Mirza

BASILASHVILI, Nikoloz

LORENZI, Paolo

BYE

SHAPOVALOV, Denis

QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER

GAZPROM HUNGARIAN OPEN

BEDENE, Aljaz

SEPPI, Andreas

FABBIANO, Thomas

PIROS, Zsombor

BUBLIK, Alexander

WITHDRAWALS
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